
Pos 

B-250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

B-Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Veterani A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Veterani B 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

328 

244 

697 

270 

29 

326 

232 

19 

198 

450 

33 

22 

9 

983 

41 

12 

217 

1 

973 

3 

977 

4 

37 

17 

2 

357 

Name 

ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

PEČNIK Jure 

JAJETIĆ Luka 

JELOVŠEK Rok 

PALADIN Damir 

PECIK Marko 

PINTARIĆ Ivan 

KRVARIĆ Domagoj 

POPOVIČ Klemen 

PETAJ Roberto 

LEDINEK Timotej 

GROŠ Vedran 

JELOVIĆ Frano 

MILAT Boštjan 

IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

BRLETIĆ Josip 

KOVAČIĆEK Tomislav 

KOŠČAK Borut 

BRAJDIĆ Luka 

BRAIM Danko 

BABIČ David 

JAKOPEC Ivica 

MOČIBOB Vedran 

VLAHOVAC Ivica 

MAROVIĆ Dragutin 

SAFTIĆ Dean 

Club 

MK Bedekovčina 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

SLO 

MKK Calderiva 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Bedekovčina 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Cetina 

SLO 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK TRP Marović 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Jaska 

MCK 97 

MCK Jaska 

SLO 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Križevci 

MCK Petrinja 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Kvarner 

Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

Pilar Racing Team 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Valvoline MX Šipek Crodux 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Motor. 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

1 

1 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

13 

13 

16 

16 

14 

13 

12 

12 

7 

1 

Total Tm 

23:52.616 

23:49.984 

24:08.529 

23:23.055 

24:12.744 

2:00.566 

2:02.291 

23:59.702 

22:59.501 

23:44.792 

23:48.289 

24:06.456 

24:31.906 

23:04.409 

23:35.770 

24:42.766 

22:59.512 

23:20.463 

23:27.242 

23:19.338 

24:19.209 

24:35.292 

23:08.871 

2:01.466 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

20.951 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:31.725 

1:38.373 

1:39.929 

1:43.357 

1:46.050 

1:28.302 

1:26.216 

1:29.099 

1:28.857 

1:28.888 

1:34.898 

1:34.980 

1:43.266 

1:46.949 

1:20.853 

1:22.911 

1:36.601 

1:41.639 

1:43.178 

1:51.140 

2:27.761 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.951 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.853 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

1 - KOŠČAK Borut 
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MX - Otvoreno Prvenstvo Hrvatske 2020 
B liga + Veterani 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:45:33 

Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 
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12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

(450) PETAJ Roberto 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(33) LEDINEK Timotej 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(22) GROŠ Vedran 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:28.325 

1:29.645 

1:28.861 

1:28.302 

1:30.196 

1:33.163 

1:29.706 

1:29.573 

1:29.420 

1:28.908 

1:33.770 

1:31.123 

1:27.138 

1:28.244 

1:26.216 

1:28.973 

1:28.331 

1:31.673 

1:28.191 

1:56.393 

1:34.984 

1:30.273 

1:29.099 

1:35.024 

1:34.822 

1:35.086 

1:33.433 

1:32.104 

1:32.543 

1:36.098 

1:31.304 

1:31.621 

1:34.237 

1:28.985 

1:31.924 

1:30.721 

1:29.741 

1:32.527 

1:31.233 

1:30.467 

+0.023 

+1.343 

+0.559 

+1.894 

+6.947 

+3.490 

+3.357 

+3.204 

+2.692 

+7.554 

+4.907 

+0.922 

+2.028 

+2.757 

+2.115 

+5.457 

+1.975 

+27.294 

+5.885 

+1.174 

+5.925 

+5.723 

+5.987 

+4.334 

+3.005 

+3.444 

+6.999 

+2.205 

+2.522 

+5.138 

+0.128 

+3.067 

+1.864 

+0.884 

+3.670 

+2.376 

+1.610 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(328) ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(9) JELOVIĆ Frano 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(983) MILAT Boštjan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:35.840 

1:38.534 

1:31.969 

1:35.251 

2:16.152 

1:28.857 

1:34.331 

1:36.506 

1:32.219 

1:33.145 

1:31.725 

1:36.235 

1:33.633 

1:37.631 

1:36.893 

1:32.109 

1:36.787 

1:35.981 

1:36.566 

1:38.394 

1:40.316 

1:31.436 

1:28.888 

1:39.910 

1:34.937 

1:32.838 

1:38.055 

1:40.833 

1:40.755 

1:34.944 

1:31.765 

1:51.663 

1:34.909 

1:40.918 

1:33.758 

1:35.326 

1:36.396 

1:35.545 

1:34.898 

1:36.891 

+6.983 

+9.677 

+3.112 

+6.394 

+47.295 

+5.474 

+4.781 

+0.494 

+1.420 

+4.510 

+1.908 

+5.906 

+5.168 

+0.384 

+5.062 

+4.256 

+4.841 

+6.669 

+8.591 

+2.548 

+11.022 

+6.049 

+3.950 

+9.167 

+11.945 

+11.867 

+6.056 

+2.877 

+22.775 

+6.021 

+12.030 

+4.870 

+0.428 

+1.498 

+0.647 

+1.993 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

(41) IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(3) BRAIM Danko 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(244) PEČNIK Jure 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:38.021 

1:39.221 

1:39.725 

1:40.074 

1:42.180 

1:37.575 

1:36.427 

1:37.650 

1:38.110 

1:39.739 

1:39.741 

1:38.040 

1:36.213 

1:44.438 

1:35.745 

1:39.468 

1:36.673 

1:34.980 

1:39.035 

1:36.455 

1:36.738 

1:39.894 

1:42.753 

1:41.540 

1:41.132 

1:39.194 

1:37.895 

1:40.848 

1:39.641 

1:37.338 

1:36.601 

1:38.947 

1:39.549 

1:38.056 

1:38.967 

1:42.270 

1:42.232 

1:43.032 

1:40.891 

1:42.871 

+3.123 

+4.323 

+4.827 

+5.176 

+7.282 

+2.677 

+1.529 

+2.752 

+3.212 

+4.759 

+4.761 

+3.060 

+1.233 

+9.458 

+0.765 

+4.488 

+1.693 

+4.055 

+1.475 

+1.758 

+4.914 

+6.152 

+4.939 

+4.531 

+2.593 

+1.294 

+4.247 

+3.040 

+0.737 

+2.346 

+2.948 

+1.455 

+2.366 

+3.897 

+3.859 

+4.659 

+2.518 

+4.498 

(1) KOŠČAK Borut 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

(973) BRAJDIĆ Luka 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

(198) POPOVIČ Klemen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1:20.853 

1:24.218 

1:25.705 

1:24.639 

1:27.476 

1:29.424 

1:26.144 

1:30.129 

1:27.530 

1:28.683 

1:26.219 

1:26.489 

1:22.918 

1:29.250 

1:26.622 

1:23.647 

1:29.003 

1:28.811 

1:30.988 

1:26.729 

1:29.224 

1:29.229 

1:31.378 

1:29.363 

1:27.725 

1:22.911 

1:25.556 

1:25.639 

1:27.042 

1:28.826 

1:31.488 

1:30.415 

1:28.397 

1:30.719 

1:30.830 

1:29.331 

1:29.298 

1:30.182 

1:28.381 

1:28.945 

+3.365 

+4.852 

+3.786 

+6.623 

+8.571 

+5.291 

+9.276 

+6.677 

+7.830 

+5.366 

+5.636 

+2.065 

+8.397 

+5.769 

+0.736 

+6.092 

+5.900 

+8.077 

+3.818 

+6.313 

+6.318 

+8.467 

+6.452 

+4.814 

+2.645 

+2.728 

+4.131 

+5.915 

+3.186 

+2.113 

+0.095 

+2.417 

+2.528 

+1.029 

+0.996 

+1.880 

+0.079 

+0.643 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(12) BRLETIĆ Josip 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(29) PALADIN Damir 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(217) KOVAČIĆEK Tomislav 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1:46.200 

1:46.124 

1:46.007 

1:45.871 

1:47.239 

1:43.266 

1:45.021 

1:45.921 

1:49.625 

1:48.198 

1:48.461 

1:48.624 

1:49.255 

1:46.337 

1:51.692 

1:51.893 

1:50.700 

1:54.762 

1:48.702 

1:50.241 

1:46.050 

1:48.248 

1:47.511 

1:49.309 

1:50.439 

1:47.210 

1:46.978 

1:51.405 

2:09.144 

1:46.949 

1:51.260 

2:01.213 

1:56.258 

1:56.767 

1:56.696 

1:56.037 

1:52.375 

1:53.100 

1:53.303 

1:52.291 

+2.843 

+2.767 

+2.650 

+2.514 

+3.882 

+1.755 

+2.655 

+6.359 

+4.932 

+5.195 

+5.358 

+5.989 

+3.071 

+8.426 

+8.627 

+7.434 

+8.712 

+2.652 

+4.191 

+2.198 

+1.461 

+3.259 

+4.389 

+1.160 

+0.928 

+5.355 

+23.094 

+4.311 

+14.264 

+9.309 

+9.818 

+9.747 

+9.088 

+5.426 

+6.151 

+6.354 

+5.342 

13 

(4) JAKOPEC Ivica 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(37) MOČIBOB Vedran 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(17) VLAHOVAC Ivica 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(326) PECIK Marko 

1 

(2) MAROVIĆ Dragutin 

1 

(232) PINTARIĆ Ivan 

1 

1:50.587 

1:44.204 

1:44.099 

1:43.178 

1:45.204 

1:48.092 

1:47.960 

1:48.200 

1:51.716 

1:50.311 

1:52.661 

2:02.793 

1:55.092 

1:51.741 

1:51.140 

2:20.710 

1:58.715 

1:52.798 

2:51.478 

2:01.573 

1:56.180 

1:54.659 

1:51.814 

2:37.543 

3:41.073 

2:37.323 

2:27.761 

2:43.085 

6:21.763 

+3.638 

+1.026 

+0.921 

+2.026 

+4.914 

+4.782 

+5.022 

+8.538 

+7.133 

+9.483 

+19.615 

+3.952 

+0.601 

+29.570 

+7.575 

+1.658 

+1:00.338 

+10.433 

+5.040 

+3.519 

+0.674 

+9.782 

+1:13.312 

+9.562 

+15.324 

+3:54.002 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(697) JAJETIĆ Luka 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(977) BABIČ David 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(270) JELOVŠEK Rok 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:38.373 

1:39.753 

1:39.624 

1:38.698 

1:42.429 

1:42.591 

1:42.257 

1:45.055 

1:42.324 

1:42.240 

1:42.411 

1:41.255 

1:44.164 

1:39.929 

1:40.516 

1:40.925 

1:45.955 

1:43.332 

1:45.094 

1:46.004 

1:44.974 

1:45.803 

1:42.087 

1:42.925 

1:42.481 

1:43.618 

1:42.166 

1:45.826 

1:55.709 

1:41.639 

1:45.481 

1:44.143 

1:51.754 

1:50.775 

1:45.967 

1:43.357 

1:47.590 

1:44.078 

1:49.806 

1:46.081 

+1.380 

+1.251 

+0.325 

+4.056 

+4.218 

+3.884 

+6.682 

+2.395 

+2.311 

+2.482 

+1.326 

+4.235 

+0.587 

+0.996 

+6.026 

+3.403 

+5.165 

+6.075 

+5.045 

+4.164 

+0.448 

+1.286 

+0.842 

+1.979 

+0.527 

+4.187 

+14.070 

+3.842 

+2.504 

+10.115 

+7.418 

+2.610 

+4.233 

+0.721 

+6.449 

+2.724 
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